Popis ustanova u kojima mozete
napraviti NutriGen™

BALE

Nutrivita, obrt za
klinicko nutricionisticko

savietovanje, vi. Sonja Istarska 13 Bale nutrivita2021@gmail.com
Gacina Tomicic

DUGO SELO

Ljekarne Vase zdravlje Zagrebacka ulica 67 Dugo Selo dugoselo@vasezdravlje.hr
GRIZANE

Nutrimarlin Marusici 15 Grizane info@nutrimarlin.com
KARLOVAC

Nutriobalance Kneza Branimira 16 Karlovac marcac.ana@gmail
KOPRIVNICA

Ljekarne Rizk Ante Starceviéa 10 Koprivnica rizkljekarne@gmail.com
MATULIJI

Specijalisticka ginekoloska Cesta dalmatinskih

g;ﬂiljwéaac;ija dr. Edmond brigada 30 b Matulji gineko.matulji@gmail.com
NOVA GRADISKA

Ljekarne Zubovié Gunduli¢eva 21 Nova Gradiska info@ljekarne-zubovic.hr
OPATIJA

Poliklinika Markusié Nikole Tesle 1 Opatija info@poliklinika-markusic.hr
OSIJEK

Ljekarne Tripolski Antuna Kanizlica48 b Osijek kanizliceva@ljekarne-tripolski.hr
PULA

Ana Grbac Nutrition & Valbandon, Vocarska 8 Fazana anagrbac.nutrition@gmail.com

Pharmacy
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RIJEKA

Bio laser studio Rijeka,

studio za dobru kvalitetu Korzo 35, 3. kat Rijeka biolaserstudio@gmail.com
Zivota
Liekarne Rijeka - Ljekarna Zametska 44 Rijeka zamet@ljekarna-rijeka.hr
Zamet
Poliklinika Gemini Derencéinova 7 Rijeka info@poliklinikagemini.hr
Sambol Consulting Nikole Tesle 1, 1. kat Rijeka dr.zecss@yahoo.com
Specijalisticka ginekoloska
ordinacija Darja !(reS|c, . Kresimirova 34/1 Rijeka kresicdarja@gmail.com
dr.med., spec. ginekologije
i opstetricije
SPLIT
Nutricionist d.o.o. Bracka 32 Split dragana.olujic@nutricionist.hr
Ordinacija opc¢e medicine s . . . L .

. N . .p @g .
dr. Diana Petridevié Znjanska 4 Split dr.diana.petricevic@gmail.com
VARAZDIN
Ljekarna Salus Miroslava Krleze 48 Varazdin info@ljekarna-salus.hr
Ljekarna Talan Trg slobode 1 Varazdin talan.vesna@gmail.com

VELIKA GORICA

Ljekarne zagrebacke
Zupanije

Zvonimirova 5

Velika Gorica

gorica3@ljekarne-zz.hr

ZADAR

Alimentarius j.d.o.o Polacisce 2 Zadar ivana@alimentarius.hr
EL:J:rriicI:\/ilsr?i'zert za Franje Tudmana 80 Zadar info@nutrimed.hr

Panacea d.o.o. Put Murvice 15 Zadar frane.herenda@gmail.com
Poliklinika Lacrima Ulica BozZe Perici¢a 14 Zadar suzana.konjevoda@gmail.com
ZAGREB

Ljekarne Vase zdravlje Gunduli¢eva 15 Zagreb gunduliceva@vasezdravlje.hr
Ljekarne Joukhadar Ul. Ivane Brli¢ MaZurani¢20 Zagreb malesnica@ljekarne-joukhadar.hr
Ljekarne Lukacin Rudolfa Kolaka 10 Zagreb dubrava@ljekarne-lukacin.hr
Ljekarna Propharma Koledinecka 4 Zagreb propharmal@gmail.com
Nutriklinika Palinovecka 25A Zagreb info@nutriklinika.com

Nu3vex Jarun 22 Zagreb info@nu3vex.com

Poliklinika Dentaderm %ﬁmjm Zagreb info@dentaderm.eu

Poliklinika Dermaplus Kaptol 25 Zagreb info@dermaplus.hr

Poliklinika Dermolab Fijanova 4 a Zagreb clinic@dermolab.hr

Poliklinika Poliderma Ulica grada Vukovara 284 Zagreb poliderma@poliderma.hr
Vitaminoteka Crnomerec 3 Zagreb info@vitamini.hr

Fagron Hrvatska d.o.o.
Donjozelinska 114

10382 Donja Zelina, Hrvatska
T+38512043 322

www.fagron.hr
www.fagron.com

Fagron

genomics
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